
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Javelin Throw M80 (400)
Judge: 

Jouni Tenhu FIN Venice, ITA 19-09-09WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 45.85

Jouni Tenhu FIN Caorle, ITA 19-09-09EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (8 45.85
Michał DROHOMIRECKI Szczawno Zdrój Zielona Góra 15-09-12POLISH RECORD MASTERS (80) 34.38

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  10:20:00

End: 24-03-17  11:03:00

1 369 Jouni TENHU M80 36.15     Finland

2 857 Norbert RÖHRLE M80 31.21  SB   Germany

3 1377 Imants AIZKALNS M80 26.52  SB   Latvia

4 1709 Czesław ROSZCZAK M80 25.51     Poland

5 276 Henn PÄRN M80 25.45  SB   Estonia

6 43 Klaus MÜLLER M80 24.95     Austria

7 1033 Antal HEGEDŰS M80 24.29     Hungary

8 2384 Kazimierz SUWALSKI M80 22.39     Poland

I II III IV V VI

35.07 x 34.02 34.66 35.40 36.15Jouni TENHU

29.48 28.85 28.38 x 29.88 31.21Norbert RÖHRLE

26.19 26.37 24.89 x x 26.52Imants AIZKALNS

20.90 19.73 25.51 23.10 21.68 25.07Czesław ROSZCZAK

24.84 25.45 x - rHenn PÄRN

23.42 21.96 22.60 24.95 x xKlaus MÜLLER

23.40 21.53 23.79 22.99 22.84 24.29Antal HEGEDŰS

21.49 21.35 x 21.18 22.39 xKazimierz SUWALSKI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M80
1 Final Jouni TENHU Finland 36.151     

2 Final Norbert RÖHRLE Germany 31.212  SB   

3 Final Imants AIZKALNS Latvia 26.523  SB   

4 Final Czesław ROSZCZAK Poland 25.514     

5 Final Henn PÄRN Estonia 25.455  SB   

6 Final Klaus MÜLLER Austria 24.956     

7 Final Antal HEGEDŰS Hungary 24.297     

8 Final Kazimierz SUWALSKI Poland 22.398     
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